
* Accurate 50 ml graduation meeting

  Class A specifications for dilutions 

* Ultra low leachable metal content 

   to avoid metal contamination

* Leak-free screw cap to prevent spills

* Used with DigiPREP systems, or

  with other digestion systems using

  RackLock Racks

SCP SCIENCE presents DigiTUBEs

The RackLock DigiTUBEs:
    

* Allows one-handed closure of screw 

  cap digestion tubes

* Permits dilution to volume and tube

  closure in an easy two-handed

  operation

* Saves sample preparation time

010-500-261 

010-500-263

010-500-025

010-500-021

010-505-021

010-500-081

010-500-028

DigiTUBE - Digestion Tube with RackLock

DigiTUBE - Digestion Tube without RackLock

18 Position RackLock Rack, for use with HotBlock™

24 Position RackLock Rack, for use with DigiPREP (48 positions)    

24 position RackLock Rack, for use with DigiPREP Jr. (24 positions)

Disposable Polypropylene Watch Glasses

DigiTUBE Foam Storage Racks 

750 

750

1

1

1

1000

5

QuantityDescription Catalog No.

O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n

Introducing the latest design for disposable digestion tubes;

*Price per cases when 5 or more cases are purchased.  HotBlock™ is a trademark of Environmental Express

Save up to 16% when you 

purchase 5 or more cases (750 

tubes/each) of DigiTUBEs 

(Cat.# 010-500-261 or 

 010-500-263).

New Low Volume Pricing

 Have you seen
DigiPREP HT

High Temperature

Digestion System

The DigiPREP HT is 

a new System for 

Kjeldahl digestion

 -Versatile heating 
   to 450˚C  
 -Acid resistant graphite
   block
 -Available in two sizes:
   40 tube (100ml) or
   20 tube (250ml)
   sample capacity

Call for more information
or to request a quotation!! 

Canada / International

Tel.: (800) 361-6820 / (514) 457-0701 

Fax: (800) 253-5549 / (514) 457-4499
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SCP SCIENCE

USA

Tel.: (800) 361-6820 

Fax: (800) 253-5549

Europe

Tel.: +33 (0)1 69 18 71 17 

Fax: +33 (0)1 60 92 05 67

www.scpscience.com



The revolutionary DigiTUBE replaces:

010-500-061

010-500-062

010-500-063

010-500-064

DigiTUBE - Digestion Tube with RackLock

DigiTUBE - Digestion Tube with RackLock, Shrink Wrap  

                           

DigiTUBE - Digestion Tube w/o RackLock

DigiTUBE - Digestion Tube w/o RackLock, Shrink Wrap  

                   

500

20x25

500

20x25

QuantityDescription Catalogue No.

Ordering Information (continuation)

More than a digestion tube...

SCP SCIENCE
www.scpscience.com sales@scpscience.com

Also Available for the Cleanroom

DigiTUBEs are available in shrinkwrap packaging (cases of 500) to

ensure minimum contamination from storage and handling.

Did you know about the DigiTUBE Calibration 

Certificate?

Every case of DigiTUBEs comes complete with a Calibration 

Certificate that guarantees Class A tolerance at the 50 ml line of 

every DigiTUBE. Quality, consistency, and cost effectiveness... 

that's the SCP SCIENCE way. 

*  Digestion tubes

*  Volumetric flasks

*  Storage containers

*  Autosampler tubes

*  Graduated cylinders
This single use, all-in-one 

universal vessel saves 
time, money, and 

eliminates the need to 
stock 5 different vessels!


